
11/18
11/21
11/29
12/1-3

12/8-10
12/13

12/15-17
12/19
12/30

1/3
1/6

1/10
1/13
1/18
1/20
1/24
1/27
1/31
2/3
2/7

2/10
2/14

Nordheim
Tilden
Dilley

Three Rivers Tournament
McMullen Tournament

D'Hanis
Kenedy Tournament

Runge
SA Stacey*

Lee Academy*
Sabinal*

La Pryor*
Brackett*
Falls City*

Stockdale*
Stacey*

Lee Academy*
Sabinal*

La Pryor*
Brackett*
Falls City*

Stockdale*

Here
There
Here
Away
There
Here

There
There
Here

There
Here

There
Here
Here

There
There
Here

There
Here

There
There
Here

6:30
12/3:00

6:30
TBA
TBA
7:30
TBA
5:00

12:00
6:15
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
6:15
6:15
7:30
7:30
7:30
5:00
5:00

VB
JVB, VB

VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB

2022-2023 
TROJAN BASKETBALL 

HEAD COACH: OLIVER DEAL
ASSISTANT COACH: ANTHONY JERNIGAN

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME TEAM
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